

13th ANNUAL TOY, TRAIN, & COLLECTABLE SHOW

presented by Derrick Dean Wagner Memorial Scholarship Foundation



Sat. Dec. 14th - 9am-3pm Sun. Dec. 15th - 11am-3pm

\$7.00 per adult or \$12.00 per family as a donation to the Derrick Dean Wagner Memorial Scholarship Foundation \$12 ticket is good both days Children under 12 will be admitted free Trains & Toys To Buy, Sell & Trade

The 13th Annual Derrick Dean Wagner Memorial Toy, Train & Collectable Show, with proceeds

benefit the scholarship foundation, has designed the event to be a family attraction. Just in time for Christmas, there will be door prizes and operating train layouts, and there will be Train, Toy & collectable vendors of all types displaying their wares for all to see and buy. Refreshments & Lunch Available at the "Dining Car"

> St. Marks School Gymnasium 10635 Gardens East Dr 3395 Burns Road Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 For Information: Will Wagner 561-373-9603

Derrickwagnerfoundation@gmail.com or wwainc@comcast.net

www.DerrickWagnerFoundation.com

Directions: From I-95. Exit PGA Blvd. West to Military Trail, turn left at light, (south) then continue to Burns Rd. Turn left at light, cross Alt A1A (S.R. 811) To next light turn left, Gym is on left. From the Florida Turnpike: Exit Eastbound PGA Blvd. East. Follow directions above. Use the address above for MapQuest or GPS navigation devices.



13th ANNUAL TOY, TRAIN & COLLECTABLE SHOW

Sat. Dec. 14th - 9am-3pm • Sun. Dec. 15th - 11am-3pm

DEALER REGISTRATION

Dealer Tables - \$55.00 per table Early Registration - \$45.00 per table Early Registration – ends Nov. 1, 2024 Dealer Set-up – Fri. Dec. 13th @ 4:30-8pm / Sat. Dec.14th @ 7am

No Dealers Allowed Access Prior to Above Times

Name	
Address	
City	_ StateZip
Telephone ()	_Fax ()
E-mail:	
Number of tables requested TOTAL ENCLOSED \$	
Please mail the registration form and a check or money order to: Derrick Dean Wagner Memorial Scholarship Foundation 1108 Orinoco Way, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410-2154 Contact: Will Wagner 561-373-9603 Derrickwagnerfoundation@gmail.com or wwainc@comcast.net Derrickwagnerfoundation.com	